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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Worthy555
Jill's Gymnastics

9.650 9.550 9.5009.700 38.400
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Shannon Martin524
Eagles Wings-Anna

9.400 9.650 9.3509.550 37.950
5 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Jenna Samples299
Texas Champion

9.300 9.500 9.4009.600 37.800
7 6 3T 2 3 

3 

Kaylah McClain547
Jill's Gymnastics

9.200 9.700 9.1509.650 37.700
8T 1 2 7 4 

4 

Kathryn Fairman292
Texas Champion

9.100 9.400 9.3509.600 37.450
10T 7T 4T 4T 5 

5 

Erika Miranda-Jimenez406
New Heights

9.700 9.400 9.0009.200 37.300
1T 8T 10T 8T 6 

6 

Madison Brown287
Texas Champion

9.000 9.400 9.2509.500 37.150
13 9T 6 5 7T

7T

Leigh-Ann Price298
Texas Champion

9.350 9.350 9.0009.450 37.150
6 10 7 9T 8T

8T

Bella Wielgus578
WOGA

9.700 9.600 9.0008.800 37.100
2T 3T 13 10T 9 

9 

Manisha Menon611
Jill's Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 9.2008.750 36.750
9T 4T 14 6 10 

10 

Piper Moore401
Gymnastics World

9.100 8.900 8.9009.300 36.200
11T 11T 9 11 11 

11 

Selin Phillips419
New Heights

9.700 8.200 8.7009.400 36.000
3T 14 8 12T 12 

12 

Lucy Lewis527
Eagles Wings-Anna

9.100 8.900 8.6009.200 35.800
12T 12T 11T 14 13 

13 

Victoria Williams402
Gymnastics World

8.600 8.700 8.7009.000 35.000
14 13 12 13T 14 

14 
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